

Suit No. 11161/2016
Arjun Kohli v. M/s Krishna Chanakya and others

09.03.2017

Present : Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Defendants no. 1 and 3 are exparte.
Ld. Counsel for the defendant no. 2 with
defendant no. 2.

Steps for summoning of witnesses be taken
within three days.

Put up for examination of PW1 and remaining PE
on 22.04.2017.

(Dr. Saurabh Kulshreshtha)
Additional District Judge-11,
Central District, THC, Delhi
09.03.2017