

Suit No. 11161/2016
Arjun Kohli Vs. M/s Krishna Chankaya

09.01.2018

Present : Ld. Counsel for plaintiff alongwith PW-1
Ld. Counsel for defendant.

PW-1 has been examined and his cross-examination is deferred due to paucity of time.

Put up for PE 03.04.2018.

(Dr. Saurabh Kulshreshtha)
Additional District Judge-11,
Central District, THC, Delhi
09.01.2018