

CS No. 11161-16
Arjun Kohli Vs. Krishna Chanakya

17.02.2020

File received by way of transfer. It be checked and registered.

Present: SPA of the plaintiff in person along with counsel
Sh. Vibhore Bagga, advocate.

Defendant No.1 and 3 are ex-parte.

Defendant No.2 in person along with counsel Sh. Sudhir
Sharma, advocate

D2W1 is present. Adjournment is sought by the plaintiff.

Heard. At request, matter is adjourned.

Put up for DE **on 18.07.2020.**

(Prashant Kumar)
ADJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/17.02.2020