

22.08.2022

Ld Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Harash Pratap Singh, Proxy Counsel for plaintiff.
Defendant no. 2 in person.

As per directions, put up for purpose already fixed on 17.10.2022.

(Reader)
THC, Delhi/22.08.2022