

01.10.2024

CS No. 11161/16  
Arjun Kohli vs. Krishna Chanakya

Present: None for the parties.

A mentioning was made by Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff who had placed on record written arguments on behalf of the plaintiff.

However, none of the parties have appeared.

In the interest of justice, renotify for final arguments on **28.10.2024**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central, THC  
01.10.2024