

20.11.2024

CS No. 11161/16

Arjun Kohli vs. Krishna Chanakya

Present: None for the plaintiff.  
Ld. Counsel for the defendant a/w defendant.

None has appeared on behalf of the plaintiff.

Last and final opportunity is granted to the plaintiff to argue the present matter.

List on **28.01.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central, THC  
20.11.2024