

CS No. 11161/16
Arjun Vs Krishna

23.08.2025

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present: None.

Matter is at the stage of final arguments.

None has appeared on behalf of parties.

Since lawyers are abstaining from work today, List for final arguments
on **19.09.2025**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/23.08.2025.