

11.11.2025

CS No. 11161/16  
Arjun Kohli vs. Krishna Chanakya

Present : Sh. Vibhor Bagga, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff through VC.  
Ld. Counsel for the defendant through VC.

At joint request, renotify on **24.11.2025**.

Sachin Sood  
DJ-01, Central  
THC, Delhi/11.11.2025