

31.01.2026

Present: Proxy counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh Sudhir Sharma Ld counsel for the defendant no 2.(through VC)

Matter is at the stage of rebuttal arguments.

No time left.

List for rebuttal arguments on **02.03.2026**.

(Sachin Sood)
DJ-01 (Central)
THC, Delhi/31.01.2026.